4080 Pike Lane n Concord, CA  94520 n Tel (925) 827-9010 n Fax (925) 827-9023 n PIsales@pacificinstruments.com
2017-01-19
MODEL 6031
2-Channel Transducer Amplifier-Digitizer
FEATURES
n Plug-in channel configuration & calibration card
n Voltage & current excitation including remote sense
n Gains 1 to 5,000 with 0.05% resolution

transducer inputs, amplifier inputs, excitation, sense,
shunt calibration and outputs.
ORDERING INFORMATION
6031 ......................2-Ch Transducer Amp, 100kS/s 4-Freq, 8-Pole
Bessel.
6031HF ..................2-Ch Transducer Amp, 200kS/s, 4-Freq, 8-Pole
Bessel.
6031-PF..................2-Ch 6031 PF 4 Hz to 10 kHz..
6031-PHF ..............2-Ch 6031 PF 10 Hz to 20 kHz.
Specifications are available for individual completion cards.
6031-CC1 ..............IEPE Comp Card, AC coupled, 2-20 mA.
6031-CC2 ..............Bridge Comp Card w/ series calibration.
6031-CC3 ..............Voltage Comp Card w/ Auxiliary (5-25 Volt) excitation
output.
6031-CC4 ..............Current (4-20 mA) Comp Card.
6031-CC5 ..............RTD, Potentiometer Comp Card.
6031-CC6 ..............Bridge or strain gage Comp card with shunt cal.
6031-CC7 ..............Strain gage Comp card with series calibration.
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL 6031
2-Channel Transducer Amplifier-Digitizer